(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Amaap Ahmed Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate Ansari 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1950 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 25 May 1998 Application Received | 18-08-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 115053 I(?I?etallfrfed/Feeopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 28-08-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 Himanshu - Amazon HR 19-08-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Asstt. Registrar 24-08-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 18-08-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 18-08-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 28-08-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 18-08-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 18-08-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 Passport Seva 19-08-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 19-08-2025 COMPLETED

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

I -All clear

-Pending from source
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Amazon Development Centre India
Pvt Ltd

Amazon Development Centre India
Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate:

Amaan Ahmed Ansari

Amaan Ahmed Ansari

Emp Code: 112304931 Not Disclosed
From: 07-03-2022 07-03-2022
To: 21-03-2024 21-03-2024
Designation: Investigation Specialist-En. Not Disclosed

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Himanshu - Amazon HR,
found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Himanshu - Amazon HR

Report Verified Date:

19-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Amazon My HR <MyHR@uscamazonwork=
RE: Ex-Employment verificstion for Amaan Ansari (1-G0-AMRSM-1950- Amaron Development Centre India Pyvi. Ltd

B Choihes v dovwalodd pectess To Pty protact pout prnacy, Cuthool prevented sbomand Sowriosd O 10 DeCires i Bl Miidge.
Hi Team,
Thank vou for contacting Amszon HRL

1 will be glad to assist you!
This it to infoem vou that Amaan A was employed with Amaron Development Ceater (India) Private Limited - Hydersbad from Mareh 07, 2022 to March 21, 2024, The rest of the infoemation requested is confidential, benee will
not be disclosad

Note: If you have & follow wp, please revert this email trail in case you have o pew reguest phease write 10 us on employmeentvenificationsEamaron, com,
Flease note that emails reecived oo cmplevmentverificatioss @amazoe cony email M will be responded via myhrE e, amagen woek.

Thank you,

Himansbn

Amazos HE
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Annexure 1 (b)

Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobalins

Ex-Employment verification for Amaan Ansari (1)-GQ-AMRSM-1950- Amazon Development Centre India Pyt Ltd

To  amplymesbenioatorsSamaros om

Co  “Japslormer Viks = GoidCransl Glodal ‘ex bmpkammant

[THEEGET £ amazonpdf 202 K8}

Dear Sirfadam,
Witamm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!l

‘W are an Employes Background Vierficabon Organgation, We have bren authonzed 1o gonduct ExEmployment Venfication on behalf of an chent grganzation of your formes Employee man amai for employment purposes.

Faollowrs are the detads provided by the candadate to an organzaton, which we would reguest you o please verfy the detads with youwr comments m the HR Verifier Inputs column

i o
P - Lm i)

Amazom Develogement Cantre india P

Compisy Nama ud

Candidate Nama Airaan Anian

Finaen [Date ol Joming) OF Maich 2013

To {Date of Exit/Rebeving) 21 March 2024

Diesignation [Af the bims of leaving the company): INVESTIGATION SPECIALEST.EN.

Employee Code/I0/No 113304531

Salaay fCTC: Fiease Provide

Wax this poaittion: Perrmanent/Temgsorany/Corirachual Flzase Provide

Supervisor's Heme Please Provide

Reason for Leaving Fiease Provide

Rehine Eligibiity [# "%0° kindly confrm the reason) {Please §ill in the relevant information]

Exit farmallies completed: (YesNaj | Phease 0l in the relevant information]

Kindhy confirm attached Bebeving letter [decument B adthenticate?

Fizaze Provide

any integrity § Disciplimary 13use during the emgloyment tenure’ (IF
“Yes” Fleas in briefly)

Fiease explin/comewent brielly

Firase exgilaing it briedly

&ny Misapprop f Fund 7 [If “Yes” Please explain briedly)

DATA ~ BREACH of any Kind

Ay Important Poled Apart fronn the Abowe I relevant Inmaking right
hiing derislon, Pleais lvbs o know:

Flgase Provide

wenlud By | Maene, Contact Rumbar B Doug |
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University of Calcutta University of Calcutta

Name Of The Candidate: Amaan Ahmed Ansari Amaan Ahmed Ansari

Enroll No: 016-1121-1463-16 016-1121-1463-16

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2020 2020

Sl No: UG-C-018/ 0145820 UG-C-018/ 0145820

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Asstt. Registrar - University of
Calcutta found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Asstt. Registrar

Report Verified Date: 24-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1950

GQ-AMRSN-1950

Candidate Name:

Amaan Ahmed Ansari

Amaan Ahmed Ansari

Date Of Birth:

25-05-1998

25-05-1998

Father Name:

Arif Ahmed

Arif Ahmed

Address1: C/O Shabnam Watch Thana Road C/O Shabnam Watch Thana Road
Madhupur Jharkhand 815353 Madhupur Jharkhand 815353
Remarks: The following applicant details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

18-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PATLAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID I)/1432,/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSIN-1930
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Amaan Ahmed Ansan
FATHER NAME Anf Ahmed

DATE OF BIRTH 23-May-1998

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

C/ 0 Shabnam Watch Thana Road Madhupur Jharkhand 815353

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Madhupur Police Stadon

VERIFICATION STATUS Venfed Clear
VERIFIED DATE 18-Angust-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - INo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUFREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Vernfied Clear - INo Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Caminal case instituted against the Reference
MNumber raized before ns. The information i3 subject to the search condrcted within the [ndsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate promided. Hence, thes information 15 subjectrre in natire.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the onhine litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institiited against the Beference
MNumber raized before ns. The information iz subject to the search condncted within the [ngsdictional imits of the Address of the
Candidate promided. Hence, thes information 15 subjectrre in nature.

DISCTAIMER:

Proper dne diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records avaidable. The information is gained on
the instmiction of CLIENT and the nundersigned is not hable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned coust. This information may not be treated as a Cedtificate.

Yours Truly

Adfps-

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Amaan Ahmed Ansari

Amaan Ahmed Ansari

Pan Number:

CHHPAS5038A

CHHPAS5038A

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

701

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Delinquency As Of
Recent Update

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

18-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 9/9



Annexure 4 (a)

e=eoaT pere 2 T - BAAOE 2025 (I7-05:3L) | coaraoL Mueer : RABININGY]

CONSUMER CIR

wmumen io - BEO0NS009_sHDILLI2

COMSUMER IMFORMATION

COHEIER: MAME - Amaan Ahmed Anzari
o - 250571998
TELESHOME HO. -

ST 1T -

GEMDER . Male

ADCREZE - delhi, delhi, DELHI - THD092

CIBIL TRAMSUMION S00ORE(S)

CREDITVISION®

— 701

00 figh rikq bz RO [ow rik) U 20l

TrunsUﬂiﬂn@CIBIL

rereRmcesumses - O0E

FASSPORT MO

AADHASR RS
[IE )

SOORIND FACTORS

L Presenoe Of Definguency Ax OF Repent Update
L Presence OF Delinquency

CONSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACOOI UM TS EALAHOES

Total z 7 High Cr/Sanc. Amt
Zero balance H & Current
Owverduwe i 1 Owerdue

£ 9187

AOOOHET DFEHED DATE

EHCQUTRY SUMMARY

TOTAL BOLIRIES FIIT RECEMT PAST 30 BAYE

P& ST L3 Mo THS FAET 24 5OHTHE

1z J0VOTrEIY o

CREDITVISIONE ALGORITHM{S)

q Bs Dsiiflialom Ao g mis) svallabile

CONSUMER DETAILS

CONSUMER INFORMATION

cosnosen dase ; AMAAN AHHMED ANaART ooe - MAIESTNE

IDENTIFICATIOM(S)

! [DETIFI ZATIOH T2 TOE-TIFLL ATICS] Pl B

IESLEDATE

nevoen - Ml CEETITVISIONE SCORE : TOL

ENPTRATIOH SATE

P&H CARD CHHPASIIEA

CHYC ID00TROZETENTS
(=] - IDENTEFICATICH REPORTED FROM EMCAUTRY
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TELEPHONE(S)

Annexure 4 (b)

| e TEERHD S HURBER:

Miobile Phiore TobI9E05IE

| Mot Classhed O 3040E5071

1= Mobils Phone F0A0ISITL

| Mat Classfied 51586525

{2 - TELEPHONE REPORTED FROM ENCUTRY
EMAIL CONTACT(S)

ANEAMAAS AMATON COM
| AHMADAMAANZOL S HATL COM

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

TELERHOAE EXTEREL D0 W

| ADDRERS

Ol TSR

RERIDED B DODe D TE RERDRTED:

HHZ 13 THANMA BOAD, HADHUPLUR. DECoHAR, JHARKHAND -
BISE3

ABDUIL ATTT ROAD TN FRIONT OF HANLIMAN,

MANDIA, MADHUPUR JHARKHAND, JHARKHAND - BL5353

1= RAMGAREDDY, TELANGAMA - SOD05Z

HOUSE HO 1, sHANTIGARH COLOMY ROLEATA,
DAHASHIPMA HALL HANDIR, WEST BENaAL - TOO040

{21 - ADDRESSES: REFORTED FROM ENOUIRY

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION

Fasidencs

Fesidencs

= 20O I0TS

- LaA0Tr e

AL CTAPRT THPE DO CURATIDN CO0E
|Parir Seported

Perzoral Losn oml ]
[D&mInIE

pimie

FET RO THOTHE DR THLYDANIRLLAL T D
THDICATOR IMDECATTR

Mot Availsble Mt Availatle
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Annexure 4 (c)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
AQOOUHT THFDRMATION  DaTEoFeszn - IB/IAD0Z | patecuoses | maTEmERORTED & oERTIES - JWDTIHIS m‘
ACOOUNT AHOUNTS ETATUS
TYRE : Cresdit Card oz L - 25000 FAMEHT : Monthly HA
FREQUEHTY
HEFIBER + MIOT DIsCLOsED HgRoREDTT 24,028
A AU
AT : Mot Disclosed casnisrr - LIS
[EEE.L.
CuERET : w19 287
owrensrnE - JNDIYTDEAL BAL&NE
CRERDLE : w8625
AL TUAL : 3478
PAYBENT
DAYS FAST DUESASSET O LASEIFIOATION sTaRT oare - OLMOGYH0ES | meo owre - OLAOQZ0Z3 | LasTRavmEnT - 1900772025
YEAR A H FER HAR PR HaY JAIH WAL AUE EEP BET HEY DEE
fLi L ooa Do 000 000 (i) 000 [1iT] - - - - -
244 003 oo oo (L] ooo 003 oo ooo oon L] 000 ooD
108% - ] [0 1] 000 000 000 (L] 000 (] (i1 L] 0o
2. ACCOUNT
ADCOUNT ENFORMATION  Dareoeemen = IS/DS/ D023 | pwre coosen : DEADGSI0Ed | osrecesomTen s cepmmeeo - JAD6/ 2024 mﬂ
ACOOUMT AROUNTS STATUS
YRR : Perzonal Loan pAMCTIDHED : X L2000 FAVBEAT : Monthly HA
AHOUHT FREQUEHCY
HEMBER + WIOT DIsCLO=ED
FARE CRISRENT el RESAYEENT - 1T
BALAHCE TEMURE
AT : Mot Disclosed
FADeEER. B w1204
cwveERsEIr o INDMVIDLUAL

DAYE PAST DUESASSET O LASSIFICATION stanT oate - DLDG/2024 | ewoowre - OLADA/20TS | wesTearsenT - DAMG 2024
¥ EAR i FEB HAR Er] AN Sl AL FIIE ] HEP BET [y B
Dadd 0oa oo oo 000 (11 (L] Dol [al11] - - - -
a1 - - - - - ooa oon Do 0o LD L] oon
3. ACCOUHT
ADOOUHT THFDRMATION  DatEoFes=n - 15062023 | oo cuosen : JAMDAD024 | osreesroRmes o cermees - 0062024 mq
ACCIOUNT AHOUMT STATUS
T¥RE : Parzponal Loan sascTonen A, 000 HA
AR
HEMBER - HOT DIsCLOsED
FAHE CRIRRET el
BALspCE
ACTOUNT : Mot Disclosad
[EEE ]
oevamsere - [MDIVIDUAL

CAYE PAST CUE/ASSET OLABSIFIOATION sTeRT oaTe - DLTS/024 | ewo owre - DLADAIP0ZS | LAST RAYHENT :
YEAR prL FEB HAR AR A A AL AUn EER oCT oy D
frirs 00a 0om ooo 000 000 00a - - F = 3 =

| i - - - - - 000 o0 [uliii] oo L] i) oo

4. ACCOUNT

| ADOOUNT INFORMATION  pareoreden - JAOI/I0E3 | pare coosen : DOA0B/2003 | osreesrormen e cormemes - 290024 m‘

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 12 /12



Annexure 4 (d)

ACDOUNT AROUNTE ETATUS
TFRE + Perzoral Loan BARCTIONES = ¥ 2500 H&
AMOUINT
MERBER + MOT DaCLOSED
gre S CURRENT g0
mALaCE
aocoer - Mot Disclosed

DAYE FAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFICATION sraat pate - DLDE A0 | owooare - OL'ORZ0E3 | LanT pamesy - 020G 20T3
YEAR JAH FER AR APR A AIH AL Al iR (-1 L= BEC
f1.Er Y ooo oo - - - - - - - - - -
fUEE S - oo ooa pilin] o0 0oa oo aoa 0od 0oo noa jeii]
5. ACCOUNT
ACCOUMT INFORMATION — DaTEceesen : DA | oerececses - 30A09VI0Z3 | paressrostes = oeRmemo - JOADRD023 MTI‘IE‘
ACOCUNT AHCUHTE ETATUS
TFPE + Coomsurmer Loan SapcTones - 4,000 EEPATHERT : ] H&
BMCAMT TEHURE
MEMBER + NOT DIsCLOSED
(e CURRENT -0
SALANCE
scoomt - Mot Disclosed
S
owwensee - INDIVIDUAL
DAYE FAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFICATION sTaaT pate - DEDRV20ZS | maoopare - OL'OLCEDES | LasT paTmaew - DASOB2DI3
WEAR S H FER AR A PR HAY A AL Al SEP ocT Ll DEC
FITE 00D oo 0od L] (] 0oa oD 000 00d - - -
& ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT IRFORMATION  Dateoeeses : B0R/I02E | oerecwoses : VDS/0ES | oaremerosTes s cermmeo - 15710 2024 mﬁ
ACTONT AMOUHTE ETATUS
TeRE + Perzoral Loan mancTowen : ¥ 15999 L] = R 3106 MA
AHCUNT
MEMEBER + WOT D1sCLOSED
LA CURRENT Bt
mALAHCE
accouem  + Mot Discloosd
i
owmepzene - [NIDIVIDUAL
DAYS FAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFICATION sTaaToate - DLAL2024 | swooare - DL/OS/2032 | LLAST PAYRENT -
YEAR JAH FER AR APR HAY AIH AL Al EER oCT L= BEC
Badd 0o oo 0oa Ll oo 0oa ooo Qoo 000 000 ooa i}
00T (L] (o] 0od L1} {ii1] 000 oo 0o 000 0o 0oa [eii]
I - - - - - - - - 000 000 0od 0o
7. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT IMFORMATION  Dateocsssn : 05/0R2020 | oetecioses - /042034 | neoea=rosT=n s cenmeen - JO/DA/2024 m‘
ACTCUNT AMDUNTE ETATUS
TrRE + Perzonal Loan sapcTIoken - ¥ 15,000 FATHENT + Honthly HA
RHTAINT FREOUEHCY
mEuEER + WOT CIsCLOSED
e cummewT = N0 EEPAYHENT : 3§
EALANCE TEMURE
ACTOLRT = Mot Disclosed
HUEES ACTUAL = 0 20,008
EANEERT
owserseoe - IMDIYIDUAL
DAYE FAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFICATION sraat pate - DLDAMA02E | ewopare - OLOR2020 | LasT pavsarwr - O/ DGFIOED
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Annexure 4 (e)

| ¥EAN i H FES Han &Pn H AN JH JUL A SEm aEy HOY hEda
S [on oo 000 - - - - - - - -
| a0l 00 oo o0 oo 00 00 oo i} 00d 0 o0 L]
laid 000 oo oo LU 0 00 oo 00 o0d 000 000 L
! 4l = = = A - - - - 00d 000 00 0=l
CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
EHCQUIRIES
| HEMEER M EMDAIRT DATE SCLERAY PARROSE O D ARHOLINT
MOT DIsCLOsHD 0072024 Credit Card. ¥ 10000
| MOT Dl=CLCED LU N Personal Loan ® 5,000
ROT D= L0y 1By Others v 150,000
| MOT DIsCLOsHy TADe20E3 [Personal Loan ® 5,000
MOT DIsCLOaED LTy L RS Personat Loan ¥ 25,000
| MOT DIsCLOSED Q405003 Credit Card ® 10.000
MOT DlCLOsHD 0AFaEy Credit Card. ¥ L0000
| ROT DIsCLOsHY L0 Credit Card. ® 100
HOT DIsCLOSHY 1501372032 Coresdit: Card. ¥ 100
| MOT DIsCLOsHD Ao Credit Card. ¥ 100000
MOT DI=CLCsED 1500920 Commumer Loan: ® S0.000
| MOT DIsCLOSED A HTE Credit Card v 100
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GLOSSARY

Annexure 4 (f)

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

FEFORT BBOTICN

B TER f CODE.

CRESTRIFTICH

Emai Contact(s):

Addressies):

D' Types

Telephone Types

Otcupation Codes

Addrecs Category

Dy Pt Do Azt Classification

Comsumer CIR

E ; Ervos
Income Tax ID Mumber (PAN)
[Passport Mamber

Yober ID

[Dirivenr's; Licenes Mumiber
[Revtion Card Mumber
Uriversal IT Mumnier (UIDY

Labest 4 Telephone detals reporbed.
IHobile phome

Horme Phone

Office phone

ot Clazsified

Labest 4 emails reported.

Labest Employment detail neported.
Salaried
self Employed Professionals

ot cavegarmed

Artiver Account mot choged

Inactive Closed account

Diatr Dip=riect: Dete of first dishursement:

Date Closed: Dat= of sccount: closure

Dt reported & Certified: Most repenit date reported by reporting member
Lozt Pergrmenit Devter Moot recent datea paymment was made on the acoount.

Start date: Begimmimg of the payment history

[Emd Dierte: End of the: payment history
D0 Payment is made on the do= date

D01-700: Payment is miszad by number of deys from the due dase

ST Payrmeenits beeing made within 90 deays

SMA: special scoount created for reporting Standard Accoumts moving toward
Eub-Stamdard

SUE: Payments beimg made after 90 days

DT : The acoount hax remaired Sub-Standard for 12 months

Lo - The mocount whens bozs hes besn idensifisd and remans urcollactsbls
YUK, : Data ot reported by Institation

Comsumer has raized, of the
o - griseemce Tequest regamding ISTUE in cormectmess

[Emquiry mad= with cther Members

EHD OF SEFORT Sod AsAd W ARMED AHIAR]

A b hiln it

4 o

v ar directty

ryp TroraiUsioe: CARTL Lisdted {THFCIATL ] bomed -on brp Bex
T FTTRTe S I AESUrEsy, Sumplri e Al verachty of By inhrrration autnitied. Ty ot nperl b armi
Truich keglz of TU CIHEL TUCEREL wow B bt efforis §

L o pard o

o TLCIRIL. Whe e o

ared l-':lhd'h o bon containe It Prpert. ard shall only b Bablr and J’wml

T o e i Rede For T CEREL o e ielermbarre.

e

& H1E Tride Urson 2360l Lmierd [Tor Tty Coieds DT TTT S00 S0 eil) (Incha) LITR 81 AL gl Teaervel
Tramzlnicn OIBIL TIM = UFE300MHIGOOPLI12E TS
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Amaan Ahmed Ansari

Amaan Ahmed Ansari

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in overall experience; however, the
applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence

closing the check as GREEN.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1950 GQ-AMRSN-1950
Employee Id: 115053 115053
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

28-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Amaan Ahmed Ansari Amaan Ahmed Ansari

OB 25.05-98 25.05-98

Graduation

Name of the Board / School University of Calcutta University of Calcutta
Course B.Com B.Com

Specialization / Major Commerce Commerce

Year of Passing 2020 2020

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1 year 5 months identified between UG (2020) & Amazon (2022). After UAN Initiation, found no
employment details during this gap period. During this period, Candidate was preparing for Competitive Examinations and
has provided the relevant proofs, hence considering the gap period as Green.

12th std

Mame of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

NA

NA

Year of Passing

2016

2016

Gap Remarks: NA

10th std

Name of the Board / 5chool

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Year of Passing

2014

2014

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Amazon Development Center Put. Ltd,

Amazon Development Center Pvt. Ltd.

Full Name of the Employee Amaan Ahmed Ansari Amaan Ahmed Ansari
Date of joining - From 07-03-22 07-03-22
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 21-03-24 21-03-24

Designation / Role

Investigation Specialist

Investigation Specialist

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1 year 4 months identified between Amazon (03-2024) & AML (08-2025). During this period,
Candidate was working as Freelance with a few companies and was paid according to the tasks completed. Hence

leonsidering the gap period as Green.
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1950

GQ-AMRSN-1950

Candidate Name:

Amaan Ahmed Ansari

Amaan Ahmed Ansari

Date Of Birth:

25-05-1998

25-05-1998

Father Name:

Arif Ahmed

Arif Ahmed

Address1: C/O Shabnam Watch Thana Road C/O Shabnam Watch Thana Road
Madhupur Jharkhand 815353 Madhupur Jharkhand 815353
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

18-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PAT AV AGARWAT TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRSIN-1950
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Amaan Ahmed Ansan
FATHER NAME Anf Ahmed

DATE OF BIRTH 25-May-1993

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

C /0 Shabnam Warch Thana Road Madhupur JTharkhand 815353

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 15-Auguse-2025

EXECUILIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Terified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
COMNCLUSION:

As on the date of thes search and as per the online itigation database there is no Civd or Cominal case institeted against the Reference
WNumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 1= subjectrve in natire.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation databasze there is no Civi or Crminal case institnted against the Reference
MNnumber raised before ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in natre.

DISCTATMER:

Proper due dilizence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the publie records available. The infoomation is gained on
the instmetion of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not kable for any act of ecror, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yours Tmly
/;{O_U;m' i{i—-—

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/143=2/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Amaan Ahmed Ansari Amaan Ahmed Ansari
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),

possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name: Refinitiv / World Check One
Report Verified Date: 18-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName Amaan Ahmed Ansar

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Case D GO-AMRSM-1850

Current Group World Check

Cender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 18 Aug 2025 11:43 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 0
Neme Amaan Ahmed Ansan
Date Printed 18-08-2025, 11:45

Confidential
25 May 1598
18 Aug 2025 11:43
Mo
Yes

Printed By Anil Agarwal RISK
Group Wiorld Check w L S E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 7 (b)

AUDIT
1E Aug 20251143 Anil Agaa! Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (InitiallRe- Batch
Screen Only)
18 Aug 2025 11:43 Anil Agarwal Mew Case added Desktop
Batch
NOTES

All timestamps n this expont are in UTC and may be m vanance with the locale time shown on the application

Legal Notce

The conters of this record are private and confident=l and should not be disclosed 1o thind partias unless: {i) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
diz s0; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hold an them, and swech data inchudes ther Word-Check recond; o (i) you are under some other legal
cbligation to do so. You must consider and abede by your own obligations in refation o the data privacy rights of individuals and maust notify them of your intention

o search against World-Cheds and provide them with informaton contained in the Wodd-Check privacy statement. Yiou shall not rely upon the content of this report
withowt making independent chedks to verify the information contained therein. Information comelated is necessarly beef and should be read by you in the context of
the fuller details available i the external sources to whach finks are provided. The accuracy of the infeemation found in the underlying sources must be verfied with
the record subject before any action is taken and you should inform us § amy links to the scwrces are broken. If this record comtains negative allegations, it should
be assumed that such abegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities merely because they are
utentified = the database, nor becauss they are shown as "Reportad being linked 10" others identified in the database. The nature of linking waries considerably.
Many persons are included solely because they hold or have hald prominent political positions ar are connected to such indviduals.

MHeme Amaan Ahmed Ansari

Dt Printed 1B-08-2025, 1145

Printed By And Agarwal RISK

Group ‘World Check M LS E IMTELLIGENCE

i T
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Annexure 7 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 7 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 7 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 7 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 7 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 7 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 7 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 7 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Passport Passport

Identity Number: AD634416 AD634416

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

Passport Seva

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through passport seva online

database Verification, found the match with the name of the applicant, hence

closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Passport Seva

Report Verified Date:

19-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

’ﬂ‘ﬁlﬂﬂl I Malionality qrete . f Passport No.

p IND YRE™/INDIAN . ADBG34416

JUETE £ Sumame

ANSARI

feam 72 s/ Given Mamels)

AMAAN AHMED

F=afeifer / Date of Birth & / Sex
25/05/1998 M
T T { Place of Birth
MADHUPUR,JHARKHAND
Wi 3 9 I/ Place of Issue
RANCHI

it an ) fafle/ Date of lssue
29/07/2025

ANt $i ff / Date of Expiry
28/07/2035

P<INDANSARI<<AMAAN<KAHMED<<LLLLLLLLLLLLLLKLKLKLK
AD63441 6{?IND?BDS253!‘135072894065352471625<80 J
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Annexure 8 (b)

@[] PASSPORT

SURNAME

ANSARI

GIVEN NAMES

AMAAN AHMED

DOCUMENT NUMBER

AD634416

ISSUING COUNTRY

IND

NATIONALITY

IND

DATE OF BIRTH

25.05.1998

M

ESTIMATED [SSUING DATE

29.07.2025

EXPIRATION DATE

28.07.2035

OPTIONAL VALUES

4065352471625

SIGNATURE
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ESTIMATED ISSUING DATE

29.07.2025

EXPIRATION DATE

28.07.2035

OPTIONAL VALUES

4065352471625

SIGNATURE

PASSPORT IMAGE

Annexure 8 (c)

T = Lo byl

AMAAN AHMED
R 1 i o 150 fim
25/05/1998 M
T el gy

MADHUPUR, JHARKHAND

o]~

29/07/2025
o {7 e e T
28072035

P<INDANSARI<<AMAANSAHMED<<<<L<<<<<<CLCCCCCCes
AD634L416<7TIND9BO5253M35072894065352471625<80
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Amaan Ahmed Ansari

Amaan Ahmed Ansari

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1950 GQ-AMRSN-1950
Employee Id: 115053 115053
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 19-08-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

LAET
ATE OF DATE OF COMTRIEL
Uan M EMBER ID Hame Father/Husband Hame |Establishment Name HOIMING EXIT )]
101 7aT7ER 1 TYEGHNGOOI GRS 20000FETI 70 (A" " A%y A" " AR AHMED (AR AZON DEVELOPMENT CENTRE {INDIA] PRIVATE LIMITED F0XF2-03.07 |H0X4.03.FF
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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